Entered: 4

Armband
11

10
12
13

Dog
Charm

Soleil
Aurora

May

Herding Test - Sheep
4/16/2023

Judge: Brian Wistrom

Qualified: 1
Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Result

NQ
NQ
NQ



Pre-Trial Test - Sheep
4/16/2023

Judge: Brian Wistrom

Entered: 5 Shown: 5 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Breed Result
53 Landi Shetland Sheepdog Q
50 Friday Shetland Sheepdog NQ
51 Spark Shetland Sheepdog NQ
52 Inari Shetland Sheepdog NQ

54 Belle Shetland Sheepdog NQ



Entered: 4

Place

Armband
A102

A103
Al101
Al104

Dog
Marni

Peace
Sally

Merry

Started - A - Sheep
4/16/2023

Judge: Brian Wistrom

Qualified: 0
Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Result

NQ
NQ
REM
RET

Score

83.0

76.5

Tie

breaker

19.0

18.0

Time

05:47.00

07:45.00



Intermediate - A - Sheep
4/16/2023

Judge: Brian Wistrom

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
Tie
Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score breaker Time

A201 Cali Shetland Sheepdog RET



Entered: 5
Place Armband
1 A302
2 A303
3 A301
A304
A305

Dog
Rigel

Mini Mo
Spartan
Favor

Mora

Advanced - A - Sheep
4/16/2023

Judge: Brian Wistrom

Qualified: 3
Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Result

RET

REM

Score

83.5
83.0

80.5

Tie
breaker
13.0
12.0

12.0

Time

04:22.00
03:59.00

03:05.00



Entered: 14

Armband
701

702
703
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714

704

Shown:

Dog
Wick
Aria
Chase
Ries
Spark
Rainey
Walker
Aurora
Sapphire
Jet
Violet
DJ
DD

River

Judge: Penny Brcich

Qualified: 12

Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Farm Dog Certification Test - Sheep
4/16/2023

Result

O O O O O O O O O O

> 5



Entered: 7
Place Armband
1 A407
2 A405
3 A402
A403
A406
A404
A401

Dog
Peace

Torque
Aria
Dulci
Jenn
Nell

Mason

Started - A - Ducks
4/16/2023

Judge: Margie Clutter

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Shown: 7

Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Qualified: 3

Result

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Score

91.0
89.0
74.0
75.0
73.0
72.0

58.0

Tie
breaker
19.0
16.0
15.0
18.0
18.0
17.0

15.0

Time

01:51.11
02:06.40
03:08.77
04:39.94
03:44.25
03:12.90

02:35.75



Started - B - Ducks
4/16/2023

Judge: Margie Clutter

Ties broken by best score on outrun, then time.

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
Tie
Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score breaker
1 B402 Ares Shetland Sheepdog Q 91.0 20.0

2 B401 Peace Shetland Sheepdog Q 83.0 14.0

Time

01:56.41

02:32.65



Intermediate - B - Ducks
4/16/2023

Judge: Margie Clutter

Ties broken by best score on outrun, then time.

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Tie
Place Armband Dog Breed Result Score breaker Time

1 B501 Spartan Shetland Sheepdog Q 86.0 18.0 01:55.20



Advanced - A - Ducks
4/16/2023

Judge: Margie Clutter

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Entered: 9 Shown: 9 Qualified: 5

Place  Armband Dog Breed Result Score
1 A602 Mini Mo Shetland Sheepdog Q 92.0
2 A608 Favor Shetland Sheepdog Q 90.0
3 A606 Mora Shetland Sheepdog Q 87.0
4 A609 Rigel Shetland Sheepdog Q 85.0
5 A605 Spartan Shetland Sheepdog Q 78.0
A603 Ares Shetland Sheepdog NQ 72.0
A604 Emily Shetland Sheepdog NQ 71.0

A601 Luke Shetland Sheepdog RET

A607 Kate Shetland Sheepdog RET

Tie
breaker
20.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
11.0

10.0

Time

02:13.99
02:37.54
02:36.89
03:10.08
02:37.44
02:34.79

04:02.04



Entered: 4

Place Armband

1 B604
2 B603
3 B601

B602

Shown:

Dog
Mora

Rigel
Mini Mo

Emily

Advanced - B - Ducks
4/16/2023

Judge: Margie Clutter

Ties broken by best score on outrun, then time.

4 Qualified: 3

Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Result

NQ

Score

88.0
87.0
84.0

72.0

Tie
breaker
19.0
20.0

19.0

19.0

Time

02:51.03
02:39.34
04:15.53

04:35.18



Entered: 14

Armband
801

802
803
804
805
807
808
809
810
811
813
814
806
812

Shown:

Dog
Aurora

Rainey
Wick
Chase
DJ

DD
Violet
Ries
Walker
Jet
Spark
Aria
Sapphire

River

Judge: Margie Clutter

Qualified: 12

Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Farm Dog Certification Test - A - Ducks
4/16/2023

Ties broken by best score on cross drive, then time.

Result

O O O O O O O O O O

z Zz
o O



Scores by Class

Saturday
Novice A
Entered: 4 Shown: 4 Qualified: 2
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
15 1755 1 Winterset Hy-Verta A New Skywalker Bob Ingalls
12 170.5 2 PaRodise Divine Fortitude Marianna Keohane
11 NQ Denver Kyle Dylan Kyle
13 NQ Masterpiece llemist Swan Song Suzanne Stachurski



Scores by Class

Saturday
Novice B
Entered: 24 Shown: 23 Qualified: 12
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner

52 199.0 1 Faerie Blue on Black Debra Zoller
55 198.0 2 Wind Brake Top of the Key Bill Parrill
57 196.0 3 Peggin Midnite Wheel of Stars Penny Brcich
53 189.0 4 North Roe's Rockin' To The Blues Rebecca Koutnik
68 188.5 Linkridge Wedgewood Merritage Wendy Wallace, DVM CVA
65 185.5 Apex Wildest Dreams Katy Mallory
73 185.0 Promise Strong and Courageous Christa Medaries
56 184.5 Rushwind Harpers Enchanted LuckyChr Carlene D. Harper
70 184.0 Starfall Kiss Me Kate Colleen Sands
69 182.0 Buehneman's Toss the Beads Michele Duckett
59 173.5 Apple Acres So Fashionable Jennifer Newman
64 170.0 Trelynn Applecross Indeed Janet L. Shafer
54 NQ Sunny's Best Thing Since Sliced Bread  Linnea Gulstad
58 NQ Caraid Give No Quarter Stacie Coates
60 NQ Sirius-Trek Grace Ann Chris Putman
61 NQ Breyston's Chic 'N' Unique Lindy Pernokas
62 NQ Masterpiece Princess Diva Rhadine Renee Zabrecky
63 NQ Apex Sparkin' The Scene Valerie Dietz
66 NQ Lonestar's Here's Johnny Marye Boyce
67 NQ Allaround Majestyk Strike Anywhere Katherine Ostiguy
71 NQ Xanadu Dress Blacks Jennifer Newman
72 NQ Xanadu Belle of the Flower Pot Jennifer Newman

353 NQ Hobipups It's A Wonderful Life Cindy Rustad

51

ABS

Prelude's Kiziah

Elizabeth Ann Beck



Scores by Class

Saturday
Open A
Entered: 5 Shown: 4 Qualified: 1
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
101 188.0 1 Shalamar American Graffiti Larry Newby
102 NQ Moonglow's Minimo Sparklin Bubbly Cheryl Sacerich
103 NQ Idlewild Dolce Invidia Jessica Mattiace
155 NQ DarLin's Trevi Fountain of Destiny Harriet Leitch
104 ABS Incendio Foxglove Too Hot To Handle Theresa Corcoran



Scores by Class

Saturday
Open B
Entered: 13 Shown: 12 Qualified: 9
oM OTCH
Armband  Score pts Place ptg Dog Owner

162 198.0 15 1 4 Karmayne's The Inside Scoop Shirlee Jacobson
152 197.5+ 15 2 1 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd
158 197.5 15 3 1 Kell's Shiny Coupe DeVille Jolene Crawford
161 196.0++++ 12 4 Kaidan Taylormade Night Fever Bill Parrill
156 196.0 12 Honeyhill Fifty Shades of Dark Deborah Webb
157 196.0 12 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller
163 196.0 12 Windsong Bo-Kee Too Qwik Wick Terri Brown
154 195.5 12 Aratone Picture Story Cindy Parrill
165 195.0 12 Kell Abominable Helena Lloyd
153 NQ Jusdandy Morango Moonglow Cheryl Sacerich
159 NQ Blackmyst's Reacher For the Darkside Phil Rustad
164 NQ Goodtime Midnight Jet From GA Siri Valencia

160 ABS Drumlin Mr Carson Dr. Dianne Strickland



Scores by Class

Saturday
Utility A
Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner

251 NQ Himark Double Play Nancy Moss



Scores by Class

Saturday
Utility B
Entered: 12 Shown: 11 Qualified: 3
oM OTCH
Armband  Score pts Place ptg Dog Owner

162 194.0 9 1 10 Karmayne's The Inside Scoop Shirlee Jacobson
161 193.0 9 2 3 Kaidan Taylormade Night Fever Bill Parrill
156 185.0 3 1 Honeyhill Fifty Shades of Dark Deborah Webb
151 NQ Himark's I'm Ready To Play Virginia Kinion
152 NQ Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd
153 NQ Jusdandy Morango Moonglow Cheryl Sacerich
154 NQ Aratone Picture Story Cindy Parrill
157 NQ JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller
158 NQ Kell's Shiny Coupe DeVille Jolene Crawford
163 NQ Windsong Bo-Kee Too Qwik Wick Terri Brown
164 NQ Goodtime Midnight Jet From GA Siri Valencia

160 ABS Drumlin Mr Carson Dr. Dianne Strickland



Scores by Class

Saturday

Beginner Novice A

Entered: Shown: 3 Qualified: 1
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
302 191.0 1 Trelynn Mi Fair Lady of Windswept Shannan Bush
14 NQ Bravo the Dawning of Sun Ray Suzanne Stachurski
301 NQ Candlelit Sympa-ly Unstoppable

Kelly Clark



Scores by Class

Saturday

Beginner Novice B

Entered: 21 Shown: Qualified: 13

Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
357 197.5 1 Westar Aratone's Cash Card Mike Bianco
351 195.5+ 2 Ozark Crest The Entertainer Susan Moss
360 195.5 3 Northlight Landing at Dogwood Acres Therese P. Fleming
363 194.5 4 Sunny's Best Thing Since Sliced Bread Linnea Gulstad
354 194.0 Xanadu Thank God It's Friday Jennifer Newman
359 194.0 Casino's Foreign Currency Lori Schulz
370 194.0 Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg
362 192.5 Wickett Living the Dream Katy Mallory
372 192.0 Halcyon Look At Ewe Joy Bishop
366 190.0 Casino's Lite My Fire Darlene Cutshall
369 188.5 Starfall Infinnity and Beyond Saryn Sands
367 188.0 Indigo Hill Adventure Awaits Chris Putman
371 185.0 Topnotch Silver Screen Karen D'Augusta
352 NQ Oceanmyst's League of Legends Katy Lancour
355 NQ Masetto Spider Girl Sheila Scibior
356 NQ Xanadu Sunshine On My Shoulders Jennifer Newman
358 NQ Karmuns Tri'n To Repeat Sharon Kapteina
365 NQ SnapShot Shutter Flutter Jayne Lang
368 NQ Brynmere Romyldale the Ringleader Katy Lancour
361 ABS Casino Balloa d'Or Dr. Dianne Strickland
364 ABS Elbereth Ewe Got Some Splainin' To Do  Saryn Sands



Scores by Class

Saturday

Graduate Open

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 0
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
401 NQ Shakerag's Baker McAtee Kissed By Tra Kristie McAtee

402 NQ Blackmyst's Reacher For the Darkside Phil Rustad



Scores by Class

Saturday

Veteran Obedience

Entered: 8

Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
454 199.0 1 Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans Darlene Cutshall
451 197.0 2 Beckon Tangled Up In Blue Debra Zoller
456 185.0 3 Mill Creek's Play It Again Sam Susan Moss
452 183.0 4 Shakerag's Baker McAtee Kissed By Tra Kristie McAtee
458 178.5 Peggin Starry Nite Penny Brcich
455 176.0 Trelynn Applecross Indeed Janet L. Shafer
453 10.0 Whisperwind Coastal Chasing The Drea Darlene Hayes
457 10.0 Allaround Majestyk Strike Anywhere Katherine Ostiguy



Scores by Class

Saturday
Rally Novice A
Armband Score Place Dog Owner
505 96.0 1 Legacies Frosted Silver Emily Van Nostrtan
501 93.0 2 Indiana Jones Michelle Hansen
503 84.0 3 Saranac Singing In the Rain Therese Poirier
506 80.0 4  Sonrise Hey Little Songbird Danielle Jones
509 76.0 Saranac Transcending Boundries Therese Poirier
510 74.0 Candlelit Sympa-ly Unstoppable Kelly Clark
502 NQ Harmony Fan the Flames at Sonrise Danielle Jones
508 NQ Whiteoak Laurelen Glorious Unfolding Danielle Jones
504 ABS Sonrise Hulk Like Blazing Fire Danielle Jones
507 ABS Homespun Emperor's Hand Sandra Custer



Scores by Class

Saturday
Rally Novice B
Armband Score Place Dog Owner
566 99.0 1 Shazadar's Purple Rain Tracy Buck
567 99.0 2 Casino Raspberry Beret Tracy Buck
573 97.0 3 Shakerag's Baker McAtee Kissed By Tra Kristie McAtee
570 97.0 4 Wickett Living the Dream Katy Mallory
563 97.0 Mistybrooks Mighty Little Mickey Larry Newby
568 97.0 Cosr's Friendly Fire Cindy Shipe
555 96.0 Xanadu Sunshine On My Shoulders Jennifer Newman
558 96.0 Apex Sparkin' The Scene Valerie Dietz
561 96.0 Indigo Hill Adventure Awaits Chris Putman
557 95.0 Masterpiece llemist Swan Song Suzanne Stachurski
552 93.0 Wysteria Mist Darlin' | Don't Give A Jean Boche
571 93.0 Northlight Landing at Dogwood Acres Therese P. Fleming
574 92.0 Topnotch Silver Screen Karen D'Augusta
564 90.0 Bravo the Dawning of Sun Ray Suzanne Stachurski
562 89.0 Casino's Foreign Currency Lori Schulz
551 88.0 Applecross Window Shopping Janet L. Shafer
559 88.0 Buehneman's Toss the Beads Michele Duckett
569 83.0 KM's Taken Bi Chance Barbara Light
565 77.0 Masterpiece Princess Diva Rhadine Renee Zabrecky
556 70.0 Goodtime Midnight Jet From GA Siri Valencia
560 70.0 Brynmeres Treasure Seeker Stacie Coates
572 WD Neahm's Amazing Grace Tammy Rothhaar
553 ABS Clearsky Stars and Stripes Forever Kara Kolster DVM
554 ABS Trelynn's Here Comes the Sun Marcia Batch



Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
605 99.0 1 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller
602 99.0 2  Rushwind Harpers Enchanted LuckyChr Carlene D. Harper
603 99.0 3 Kell's Infinite Ascent Cassie Hartman
601 96.0 4 Promise Strong and Courageous Christa Medaries
608 92.0 Dimar April Shower Dianne Krantz
604 84.0 Karmayne's Mysterious Ways Linnea Ulrich
606 83.0 Wysteria Mist Lady Annabelle Betty Brakefield
607 82.0 Trelynn Mi Fair Lady of Windswept Shannan Bush



Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
652 98.0 1 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller
651 WD Cascade 'N Alpenglo Simply Enchanting Malerie Von Burg



Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Advanced B

RACH

Armband Score pts Place  Dog Owner
706 100.0 10 1 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd
703 100.0 10 2  Croix's Walk Among The Stars Rebecca Koutnik
712 100.0 10 3 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller
719 100.0 10 4  Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg
723 100.0 10 DarLin's Trevi Fountain of Destiny Harriet Leitch
716 99.0 9 Cataway's Crown Prince Linda Baschnagel
718 99.0 9 Silverbluff Covergirl Kerry Klokow
720 99.0 9 Evelyn Zack Dietrick
721 99.0 9 Westar Aratone Wildflower Mike Bianco
701 98.0 8 Caraid Give No Quarter Stacie Coates
725 98.0 8 Blue Heavens Silver Star I Kerry Klokow
710 97.0 7 Alyssa's Monstrous Victory Alyssa Mack
714 97.0 7 Idlewild Dolce Invidia Jessica Mattiace
715 97.0 7 K&L Citrine Gold Samantha Katherine Hubbard
726 96.0 6 Powder River Picasso Cheryl Krajcar
708 95.0 6 Kaila of Wysteria Mist Betty Brakefield
713 95.0 6 PaRodise Divine Fortitude Marianna Keohane
734 94.0 5 Apex Wildest Dreams Katy Mallory
722 92.0 5 Sunny's Best Thing Since Sliced Bread  Linnea Gulstad
709 91.0 5 Shalamar American Graffiti Larry Newby
727 90.0 SnapShot Catch My Drift Greg Lang
711 89.0 Elbereth Ewe Kick The Dust Up Tammy Rothhaar
702 87.0 Winterset Hy-Verta A New Skywalker Bob Ingalls
704 86.0 Sugar Hill Flying Ace Sheila Scibior
731 81.0 Lonestar's Here's Johnny Marye Boyce
705 80.0 Apple Acres So Fashionable Jennifer Newman
717 ABS Xanadu Dress Blacks Jennifer Newman
736 ABS Allaround Majestyk Strike Anywhere Katherine Ostiguy



Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
803 96.0 1 Allaround Majestyk Strike Anywhere Katherine Ostiguy
801 89.0 2  Winterset Hy-Verta A New Skywalker Bob Ingalls
805 82.0 3 Xanadu Thank God It's Friday Jennifer Newman
804 70.0 4  Dante's Tell Tale Heart Cindy Shipe
806 70.0 Xanadu Belle of the Flower Pot Jennifer Newman
802 NQ Denver Kyle Dylan Kyle



Scores by Class

Saturday

Rally Excellent B

RACH

Armband Score pts Place  Dog Owner
706 100.0 10 1 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd
712 100.0 10 2 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller
718 97.0 7 3 Silverbluff Covergirl Kerry Klokow
720 96.0 6 4  Evelyn Zack Dietrick
715 96.0 6 K&L Citrine Gold Samantha Katherine Hubbard
701 95.0 6 Caraid Give No Quarter Stacie Coates
719 95.0 6 Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg
727 90.0 SnapShot Catch My Drift Greg Lang
704 88.0 Sugar Hill Flying Ace Sheila Scibior
705 87.0 Apple Acres So Fashionable Jennifer Newman
726 84.0 Powder River Picasso Cheryl Krajcar
710 80.0 Alyssa's Monstrous Victory Alyssa Mack
735 78.0 Dimar Drumline The New Beat Joanne Swenson
723 76.0 DarLin's Trevi Fountain of Destiny Harriet Leitch
725 76.0 Blue Heavens Silver Star Il Kerry Klokow
714 74.0 Idlewild Dolce Invidia Jessica Mattiace
711 70.0 Elbereth Ewe Kick The Dust Up Tammy Rothhaar
713 70.0 PaRodise Divine Fortitude Marianna Keohane
722 70.0 Sunny's Best Thing Since Sliced Bread  Linnea Gulstad
717 ABS Xanadu Dress Blacks Jennifer Newman



Scores by Class

Saturday
Rally Master
RACH
Armband Score pts Place  Dog Owner
712 100.0 10 1 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller
729 99.0 9 2 Raisin Moonlight Madness Phyllis Belew
720 98.0 8 3 Evelyn Zack Dietrick
706 98.0 8 4  Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd
724 98.0 8 Breyston's Chic 'N' Unique Lindy Pernokas
719 96.0 6 Prelude's Big Bang Malerie Von Burg
714 95.0 6 Idlewild Dolce Invidia Jessica Mattiace
730 92.0 5 Moonglow's Minimo Sparklin Bubbly Cheryl Sacerich
707 87.0 Jusdandy Morango Moonglow Cheryl Sacerich
713 78.0 PaRodise Divine Fortitude Marianna Keohane
710 75.0 Alyssa's Monstrous Victory Alyssa Mack
728 75.0 Sirius-Trek Grace Ann Chris Putman
715 73.0 K&L Citrine Gold Samantha Katherine Hubbard
717 70.0 Xanadu Dress Blacks Jennifer Newman
701 NQ Caraid Give No Quarter Stacie Coates
705 NQ Apple Acres So Fashionable Jennifer Newman
732 ABS Payson Ruddell Mary Stucker
733 ABS Lacy Bay Mary Stucker



Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/14/2023

16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16001 Brioche / Gulstad 50.72 2.622 0 0 1 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/14/2023

8 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F Score Place
8401 Newt / Boulanger 7479 1.778 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 72sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q:78
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12211 Patagonia / Putman 39.81 3.341 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 Aria / Stachurski 53.91 2.467 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12210 Echo / Burritt 68.01 1.956 0O 0 O o0 o 100 3
12212 Spirit / Lancour 47.83 2.781 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
12206 Peace / Schwartzenb  50.06 2.657 1 0 0 0 0 95
12208 Jeni / Sacerich 60.98 2.181 1 0 0 0 0 95
12202 Katsuki / Cundiff 37.73 3.525 1 1 1 o0 0 85
12201 Soleil / Newman 58.31 2.281 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12205 Kalia / Brakefield 53.93 2.466 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12209 Maple / Rosenberger -- T ABS
16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
16204 Rocky / Hubbard 65.59 2.028 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Felix / Boche 71.88 1.850 4 1 2 2 0 NQ
16203 Megan / Strickland -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16206 Dulci / Sacerich 75.69 1.757 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16208 Aurora / Stachurski -- 0 2 1 0 1 NQ
16209 Medoro / Mattiace 47.62 2.793 0 1 2 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/14/2023

16215 Kane / Minyard -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16212 Max / Jaster - - - .- ABS
16214 Phelix / Wooten - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/14/2023

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12405 Landi / Fleming 38.12 4.014 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12401 Saoirse / Vetz 63.47 2.411 2 0 1 2 0 NQ
12402 Corwin / Rich -- 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
12406 Ivy / Connelly 51.79 2.954 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12407 Piper / Lang 5412 2.827 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12403 Tulip / Beck -- - = e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16402 Spartan / Medaries 38.97 4.029 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16408 Reign / Bishop 51.17 3.068 0O 1 0 o0 O 95 2
16401 Friday / Newman 83.97 1.870 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Jordan / Miller -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16405 Wick / Ostiguy 59.10 2.657 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16406 Rupee / Schulz -- 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16404 Charlee / Putman -- N ABS

16407 Sunny / Wooten -- e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/14/2023

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12404 Stash / Bredahl 51.03 3.488 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
12601 Finn / Sands 50.64 3.515 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Favor / Medaries 52.70 3.378 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Jimmy / Rustad 61.14 2911 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12604 Eliza / Bush 71.97 2.473 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12605 Chip / Konst 51.55 3.453 0O 0O 0O 1 o0 NQ
12606 Jagger / Head 52.28 3.405 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12607 Ella / Von Burg -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlIS
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %0Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16601 Trevi/ Leitch 52.57 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16610 Cooper / Browning 61.73 2.981 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16603 Frankie / Ganz 57.14 3.220 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Sully / Peeples -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Dolce / Stoub 65.74 2.799 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Sully / Werts 49.19 3.741 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Senna / VanNostran -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16608 Flash Man / Schanda 28.26 6.511 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Penny / Ulrich 73.64 2.499 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Scotch / Nemeth -- - e e e e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/14/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8801 Taylor / Crank 47.81 3.723 28 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:10 NQs 11 %Q: 48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12812 Rio / Crank 39.77 4476 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Bryce / Kvarnberg 40.40 4.406 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Desi / Sands 41.04 4337 29 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 3
12818 Simon / Zangrilli 42.65 4.174 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 Breeze / Nelson 4490 3.964 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Sky / Head 4523 3935 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Molly / Sands 49.54 3593 21 0O 0O O o0 o 100
12811 Bounce / Lloyd 5279 3.372 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Julie / Poirier 54.33 3.276 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Kelli / Poirier 54.84 3.246 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Ace / Scibior 47.38 3.757 O 0 o0 3 o0 NQ
12805 Nuri / O'Connor 4459 3.992 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Gus / Peeples 43.21 4.119 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12808 Breeze / Karp 59.78 2.978 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Charlie / Moss 66.03 2.696 0O 1 0 o0 o NQ
12813 Sting / Crank 37.62 4.732 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Nym / Sullivan 52.78 3.372 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Mini Mo / Sacerich 5542 3.212 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12820 Gryff / Boulanger 64.37 2.765 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Katey / Sands 55.17 3.226 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12810 Vaarie / Rakow - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/14/2023

12821 Beemer / Scibior - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:11 NQs 23 %Q:32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F%aultsF E Score Place
16811 Obi / Solberg 3855 4773 31 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16821 Monty / Rosenberger 40.21 4576 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Kieran / Wagoner-Per 40.70 4.521 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Devi / Bredahl 41.68 4.415 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Penny / Owen 4995 3.684 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Maddie / Belew 53.11 3.465 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Slyder / Lang 5475 3.361 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Jet / Valencia 56.17 3.276 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16611 Yeti / Lloyd 60.16 3.059 0O 0O O o0 o 100
16817 Dash / Konst 61.51 2991 8 o o0 O o0 o 100
16834 Kassie / Miller 68.44 2.688 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Inari / Newman -- 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Ice / Sacerich 56.10 3.280 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Lucky / Groenendyk -- 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Anthem / Ostiguy 42.72  4.307 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Ares / Mallory 52.19 3.526 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Rudy / Stucker 60.76  3.028 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16812 Liberty / Zangrilli 51.37 3.582 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Luke / Rothhaar 55.95 3.289 o 1 0 o0 o NQ
16814 Ty / Nelson 69.10 2.663 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Spark / Ostiguy 48.02 3.832 0 1 0 0 o© NQ
16818 Gigi / Burgess 55.85 3.295 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Cali / Corcoran -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Zander / Cundiff 40.19 4.578 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Blazyn / Dietz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

4/14/2023

16825
16826
16828
16829
16831
16832
16835
16836
16837
16804
16819
16830
16833

Coal / Miller
Sully / Line-Berget
Reacher / Rustad
Bee / Lavalley
Steve / Newby
Hatter / O'Connor
Fionn / Wagoner-Perr
Belle / Newman
Rigel / Sacerich
Vento / Johannes
Swinger / Crank
Kizzie / Beck

Maverick / Thomas

71.64
39.35
69.37

2.568
4.676
2.652

4.969
2.986
2.982

N O O O O O N O N

N B O P O R B O B

O O O O o o o o o

N O B P O O O B+ O

o o O B b B O O O

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/14/2023
8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8801 Taylor / Crank 47.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 9 %Q: 18
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12815 Bryce / Kvarnberg 40.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12405 Landi / Fleming 48.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12406 Ivy / Connelly 53.05 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Favor / Medaries 50.64 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Eliza / Bush 66.46 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Gus / Peeples -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
12807 Skipper / Williams-Bo 58.54 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Bounce / Lloyd 52.25 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Rio / Crank - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12814 Nym / Sullivan - 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Sky / Head 43.66 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12209 Maple / Rosenberger -- - - - e ABS
12810 Vaarie / Rakow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12821 Beemer / Scibior -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:7 NQs 15 %Q:32
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16829 Bee / Lavalley 34.51 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16821 Monty / Rosenberger  36.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%



Standard Results

4/14/2023

16824
16801
16808
16812
16807
16402
16405
16608
16802
16806
16809
16811
16816
16818
16820
16826
16827
16831
16834
16835
16804
16819

Blazyn / Dietz

Kieran / Wagoner-Per
Anthem / Ostiguy
Liberty / Zangrilli
Penny / Owen
Spartan / Medaries
Wick / Ostiguy

Flash Man / Schanda
Inari / Newman
Lucky / Groenendyk
Ares / Mallory

Obi / Solberg

Spark / Ostiguy

Gigi / Burgess

Cali / Corcoran
Sully / Line-Berget
Devi / Bredahl

Steve / Newby
Kassie / Miller

Fionn / Wagoner-Perr
Vento / Johannes

Swinger / Crank

39.47
39.81
40.99
43.96
48.88
51.72

P B N P O OO FPF P O WO PMPFP B OO O O O

N O O ©O kP O P P N O FP P N OO O O o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O 0O o oo oo o o o o o

N OO O P PP kP OO kP OO0 P O O oo o o

Premier - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

O O O o oo ok, O r B OO kP OO o o o o

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/14/2023

12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12216 Brooke / Wallace, DV 45.85 2.901 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
12213 Sally / Wallace, DVM  72.14 1.844 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12214 Zia / Light 52.88 2.515 0 0 2 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

4/14/2023

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
12408 Linkin / Koutnik 43.28 3.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12409 Cadence / Stoub 53.39 2.941 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

4/14/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8601 Ries / Bates 66.72 2.668 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12410 Grady / Zoller 70.30 2.617 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12608 Bindi / Fleischhacker 4752 3.872 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/14/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:8 NQs 10 %Q:44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8803 Tempest / Yost 40.99 4343 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Stripper / Crank 41.32 4308 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Rizzo / Werts 47.22 3.770 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Mora / Sacerich 4757 3.742 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Riot / Mallory 49.80 3.574 26 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
8821 Winter / Lang 5433 3.276 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Lyla / Koutnik 57.89 3.075 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Indy / Hansen 62.62 2.843 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Angie / Westerman 69.57 2.559 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 May / Newman -- 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Rio / Newby 59.19 3.007 o 0o 0 2 o NQ
8810 Dillon / Zoller 59.00 3.017 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Michael / Thomas 51.22 3.475 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Georgie / Minyard 70.86 2.512 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Sophie / Miller -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8817 Bennie / Vetz 67.10 2.653 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Zuzu / Cundiff 43.56 4.086 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Lenox / Keohane 70.19 2.536 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs:4 NQs 12 %Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12827 Posse / Harper 5436 3.385 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12835 Nimbus / Hartman 65.97 2.789 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12838 Ella / Keinz 69.50 2647 5 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 3
12825 Priya / Von Burg 71.74 2.565 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12824 Wicklow / Herrick 50.45 3.647 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/14/2023

12828 Lacy / Stucker -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12829 Venus / Lucas 82.69 2.225 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Rider / Kvarnberg -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12831 Henry / Rich -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12832 Ace / Griffith 58.38 3.152 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12833 Louis / Sullivan 57.74 3.187 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12836 Zip / Miller 54.49 3.377 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12840 Trotsky / Lutz -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12842 Storm / Nemeth 50.95 3.611 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12843 Emily / Miller 59.28 3.104 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12845 Tuam-Killarney (TK) / 50.21 3.665 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12839 Henry / Peeples -- N ABS
12841 Andy / Putman -- - = e ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
4/14/2023

8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8803 Tempest / Yost 39.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8805 Rizzo / Werts 44.29 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 May / Newman -- 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Indy / Hansen 54.37 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Kenna / Froman 51.01 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs6  %Q:25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
12833 Louis / Sullivan 51.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12832 Ace / Griffith 51.53 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12824 Wicklow / Herrick 49.50 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12826 Capri / Keinz -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12827 Posse / Harper -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
12829 Venus / Lucas -- 4 3 0 2 1 NQ
12834 Dream / Groenendyk -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12845 Tuam-Killarney (TK) / -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12608 Bindi / Fleischhacker -- - - = - ABS
12830 Rider / Kvarnberg -- - e e e e ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/14/2023

16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

16001 Brioche / Gulstad 44.20 3.009 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/14/2023

8 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 58 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8401 Newt / Boulanger 26.83 4.957 1 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 53sec Qs:5 NQs7 %Q: 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12207 Peppa / Miller 28.20 4.716 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 Aria / Stachurski 30.78 4.321 0 0 0 0 100 2
12205 Kalia / Brakefield 38.68 3.438 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
12208 Jeni / Sacerich 49.68 2.677 0 0 0 0 100 4

12212 Spirit / Lancour 34.87 3.814 1 0 0 0 95

12201 Soleil / Newman 35.61 3.735 0 1 1 0 NQ

12202 Katsuki / Cundiff 24,12 5.514 0 1 1 0 NQ

12203 Blaze / Yost 23.27 5.716 1 2 2 0 NQ

12206 Peace / Schwartzenb  29.22 4.552 2 1 0 0 NQ

12209 Maple / Rosenberger -- 4 3 1 1 NQ

12210 Echo / Burritt 45,37 2.931 1 1 1 0 NQ

12211 Patagonia / Putman 3543 3.754 2 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 10 %Q:9.1
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASI’E Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

16203 Megan / Strickland 37.30 3.566 1 0 0 0 95 1

16201 Jordan / Minyard -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

16202 Felix / Boche 4190 3.174 1 1 1 0 NQ

16204 Rocky / Hubbard -- 1 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/14/2023

16205 Kefir / Miller 7714 1.724 2 1 1 0 NQ
16206 Dulci / Sacerich 47.44 2.804 1 0 1 0 NQ
16207 Mercy / Coates -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16208 Aurora / Stachurski 39.20 3.393 1 0 1 0 NQ
16210 Shimi / Lang 4452  2.987 3 1 2 0 NQ
16213 Hayes / Line-Berget 36.16 3.678 1 3 2 0 NQ
16403 Jordan / Miller -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
16211 DJ / Swenson -- - = e e ABS
16212 Max / Jaster -- - - = - ABS

16214 Phelix / Wooten -- - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/14/2023

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12401 Saoirse / Vetz 39.18 3.573 1 0 0 0 95 1

12407 Piper / Lang -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
12801 Ace / Scibior 31.69 4.418 1 0 2 0 NQ
12403 Tulip / Beck -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(;'e FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Spartan / Medaries 31.31 4.599 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Friday / Newman 50.80 2.835 0 0 0 0 88 2
16215 Kane / Minyard 34.04 4.230 2 0 0 0 NQ
16406 Rupee / Schulz -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Dolce / Stoub 53.82 2.676 2 0 1 o0 NQ
16610 Cooper / Browning 54.16 2.659 0 1 2 0 NQ
16404 Charlee / Putman - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/14/2023

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12802 Molly / Sands 28.12 5.654 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
12405 Landi / Fleming 34.19 4.650 0 0 0 0 100 2

12404 Stash / Bredahl 31.89 4.986 0 1 1 0 NQ
12406 Ivy / Connelly 60.76  2.617 2 2 3 0 NQ
12601 Finn / Sands 50.77 3.132 5 2 3 0 NQ
12602 Favor / Medaries 38.81 4.097 1 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Jimmy / Rustad 43.17 3.683 2 2 1 0 NQ
12604 Eliza / Bush 4796 3.315 1 1 1 0 NQ
12606 Jagger / Head -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12607 Ella / Von Burg -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %0Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASI’E Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16601 Trevi / Leitch 31.60 5.158 0 0 0 0 100 1
16408 Reign / Bishop 31.72 5.139 0 0 0 0 100 2
16602 Scotch / Nemeth 35.22 4.628 0 0 0 0 100 3
16611 Yeti / Lloyd 37.05 4.399 0 0 0 0 100 4
16607 Senna / VanNostran 43.14 3.778 0 0 0 0 100
16209 Medoro / Mattiace 44,15 3.692 1 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Sully / Werts 27.57 5.912 0 1 2 0 NQ
16608 Flash Man / Schanda 33.59 4.853 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/14/2023

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8801 Taylor / Crank 3442 4.619 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:8 NQs 13 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12818 Simon / Zangrilli 2732 5820 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Bryce / Kvarnberg 28.65 5550 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Sky / Head 28.87 5.507 20 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
12819 Mini Mo / Sacerich 3158 5.035 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 Julie / Poirier 33.86 4.696 15 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Breeze / Karp 3558 4.469 13 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Nym / Sullivan 37.39 4252 11 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Charlie / Moss 47.38 3.356 1 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Corwin / Rich 3290 4.833 1 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Chip / Konst 48.09 3.306 3 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Kelli / Pairier 33.89 4.692 o 1 1 o0 NQ
12804 Desi / Sands 27.00 5.889 0O 0 1 o NQ
12805 Nuri / O'Connor 29.48 5.393 1 0 0 O NQ
12806 Gus / Peeples 30.36 5.237 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Skipper / Williams-Bo 35.36  4.497 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Bounce / Lloyd 38.85 4.093 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Rio / Crank -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12813 Sting / Crank -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12816 Breeze / Nelson 3756 4.233 0 1 0 1 NQ
12820 Gryff / Boulanger 4539 3.503 2 1 1 0 NQ
12822 Katey / Sands 26.67 5.962 1 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Vaarie / Rakow - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/14/2023

12821 Beemer / Scibior - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:20 NQs 18 %Q:53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F?ourvse F?:uns E Score Place
16829 Bee / Lavalley 2412 6.758 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Obi / Solberg 26.16 6.231 20 O 0 0 o0 100 2
16835 Fionn / Wagoner-Perr  26.23 6.214 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Zander / Cundiff 26.37 6.181 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Ares / Mallory 26.53 6.144 20 0O 0 oO 0 100
16821 Monty / Rosenberger 27.00 6.037 20 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Frankie / Ganz 28.28 5.764 18 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Anthem / Ostiguy 28.63 5.693 18 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Spark / Ostiguy 29.44 5537 17 0O 0 0 o0 100
16837 Rigel / Sacerich 31.35 5.199 15 0O 0 ©O 0 100
16812 Liberty / Zangrilli 3231 5.045 14 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Steve / Newby 3239 5.032 14 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Maverick / Thomas 33.06 4.930 13 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Gigi / Burgess 33.80 4.822 13 0O 0 0 o0 100
16807 Penny / Owen 35.16 4.636 11 0 0 0 0 100
16405 Wick / Ostiguy 35.68 4.568 11 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Ty / Nelson 35.93 4,537 11 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Maddie / Belew 36.31 4.489 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
16810 Rudy / Stucker 38.41 4.244 8 0O 0 ©O 0 100
16817 Dash / Konst 45.10 3.614 1 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Sully / Peeples 27.68 5.889 0 1 1 0 NQ
16609 Penny / Ulrich 4411 3.695 0 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Kieran / Wagoner-Per 28.33 5.754 1 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Inari / Newman -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Ice / Sacerich 38.22 4.265 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/14/2023
16806 Lucky / Groenendyk
16813 Luke / Rothhaar
16815 Slyder / Lang
16820 Cali / Corcoran
16822 Jet / Valencia
16824 Blazyn / Dietz
16825 Coal / Miller
16826 Sully / Line-Berget
16827 Devi / Bredahl
16828 Reacher / Rustad
16832 Hatter / O'Connor
16834 Kassie / Miller
16836 Belle / Newman
16407 Sunny / Wooten
16804 Vento / Johannes
16819 Swinger / Crank

16830

Kizzie / Beck

35.32
30.34
36.28
27.80
35.35
30.62
41.06
28.98
27.29
39.07
30.32
57.03
42.00

4.615
5.372
4.493
5.863
4.611
5.323
3.970
5.625
5.973
4.172
5.376
2.858
3.881
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/14/2023
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8801 Taylor / Crank - - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 9 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12806 Gus/ Peeples 31.33 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12815 Bryce / Kvarnberg 32.09 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12817 Sky / Head 35.29 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
12203 Blaze / Yost 39.55 0 2 1 0 NQ
12209 Maple / Rosenberger  37.18 2 1 1 0 NQ
12405 Landi / Fleming 45.42 1 1 0 O NQ
12406 Ivy / Connelly 41.75 0 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Favor / Medaries 43.01 1 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Eliza / Bush 52.12 1 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Skipper / Williams-Bo 43.18 1 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Bounce / Lloyd 41.92 1 2 2 0 NQ
12814 Nym / Sullivan 42.89 0 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Vaarie / Rakow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12812 Rio / Crank - - = e - ABS
12821 Beemer / Scibior - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:4 NQs 13 %Q:24
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16821 Monty / Rosenberger  30.77 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



JWW Results

4/14/2023

16812
16818
16806
16402
16405
16604
16608
16802
16807
16808
16816
16820
16826
16827
16834
16836
16801
16804
16809
16811
16819
16824
16829
16835

Liberty / Zangrilli
Gigi / Burgess
Lucky / Groenendyk
Spartan / Medaries
Wick / Ostiguy
Sully / Peeples
Flash Man / Schanda
Inari / Newman
Penny / Owen
Anthem / Ostiguy
Spark / Ostiguy

Cali / Corcoran
Sully / Line-Berget
Devi / Bredahl
Kassie / Miller

Belle / Newman
Kieran / Wagoner-Per
Vento / Johannes
Ares / Mallory

Obi / Solberg
Swinger / Crank
Blazyn / Dietz

Bee / Lavalley

Fionn / Wagoner-Perr

34.76
37.64
44.00
36.56
41.54
40.63
43.71
53.14
43.49

40.06
32.58
32.33
37.97
52.86
53.76
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Premier - Regular

100 2 25%
100 3 25%
100 4 25%
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS

O O O O O O B OO O O O o o o o



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

4/14/2023

8 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 58 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8201 Gabby / Custer -- - - - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 53sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12216 Brooke / Wallace, DV 23.71 5.609 0 0 0 0 100 1
12213 Sally / Wallace, DVM  40.94 3.249 2 0 0 0 90 2



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/14/2023

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
12409 Cadence / Stoub 37.87 3.802 1 0 0 0 95 1
12214 Zia / Light 66.86 2.154 1 0 1 0 NQ
12408 Linkin / Koutnik 29.97 4.805 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

4/14/2023

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12608 Bindi / Fleischhacker 29.16 5.590 0 0 0 0 100 1
12410 Grady / Zoller 40.25 4.050 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/14/2023

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:16 NQs 6 %Q: 73

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8819 Zuzu / Cundiff 27.09 5.869 26 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8803 Tempest / Yost 2747 5.788 26 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Michael / Thomas 29.10 5.464 24 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Ruby / Sands 30.95 5.137 23 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Mora / Sacerich 32.43 4903 21 0O O 0 0 100
8818 Riot / Mallory 33.70 4.718 20 0O 0O 0 O 100
8817 Bennie / Vetz 39.61 4.014 14 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Dillon / Zoller 39.79 3.996 14 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Rio / Newby 4145 3.836 12 0 0 0 0 100
8806 May / Newman 43.64 3.643 10 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Ries / Bates 43.86 3.625 10 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Indy / Hansen 4459 3.566 9 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Sophie / Miller 46.39 3.427 7 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Winter / Lang 46.75 3.401 7 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Angie / Westerman 50.18 3.169 3 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Lenox / Keohane 52.93 3.004 1 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Rizzo / Werts 34.64 4.590 2 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Lyla / Koutnik 42.06 3.780 1 1 1 0 NQ
8812 Georgie / Minyard 56.57 2.811 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Misti / Chambers 55.09 2.886 0 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Kenna / Froman 35.11 4.529 0 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Stripper / Crank 33.90 4.690 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 52sec Qs:9 NQs 9 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUKAS,e Fallzults E Score Place

12842 Storm / Nemeth 32.26 5.053 19 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/14/2023

12832 Ace / Griffith 3252 5.012 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
12845 Tuam-Killarney (TK) / 35.74 4.561 16 0 0 0 0 100
12836 Zip I Miller 37.27 4373 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12833 Louis / Sullivan 37.68 4.326 14 0 0 0 0 100
12839 Henry / Peeples 39.16 4.162 12 0 0 0 0 100
12838 Ella / Keinz 49.90 3.267 2 0 0 0 0 100
12828 Lacy / Stucker 50.64 3.219 1 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Priya / Von Burg 51.88 3.142 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Wicklow / Herrick 30.26 5.387 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Posse / Harper 34.09 4,781 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Venus / Lucas -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12830 Rider / Kvarnberg -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
12831 Henry / Rich 30.98 5.261 o 0 1 o0 NQ
12835 Nimbus / Hartman -- 0 1 3 0 NQ
12837 Revi / Lang 52.33 3.115 1 4 1 0 NQ
12840 Trotsky / Lutz -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
12843 Emily / Miller 4150 3.928 0 1 1 o© NQ
12841 Andy / Putman -- - - - - e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
4/14/2023
8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8814 Indy / Hansen 47.05 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8803 Tempest / Yost 36.24 0 1 0 0 NQ
8805 Rizzo / Werts 36.58 0 2 1 0 NQ
8816 Kenna / Froman 43.68 0 1 0 0 NQ
8806 May / Newman -- R ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\Asle Fa::ults E Score Place
12830 Rider / Kvarnberg 37.30 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12845 Tuam-Killarney (TK) / 37.76 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12826 Capri / Keinz 48.44 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Wicklow / Herrick 39.64 0 1 1 0 NQ
12829 Venus / Lucas 47.45 1 1 2 0 NQ
12832 Ace / Griffith 50.52 0 2 0 0 NQ
12833 Louis / Sullivan 47.46 1 1 1 0 NQ
12834 Dream / Groenendyk  56.97 1 0 0 O NQ
12214 Zia / Light -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12608 Bindi / Fleischhacker - - - = - - ABS
12827 Posse / Harper -- e ABS



